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2023-2024 ACADEMIC
CALENDAR
Fall 2023 Semester
April 17 Monday Open Registration Begins for Fall 2023
Aug 21 Monday Classes Begin1

Sep 4 Monday Labor Day (no classes)
Nov 20 -
25

Monday -
Saturday

Fall Break (no classes)

Dec 11 -
16

Monday -
Saturday

Final Exams/Semester End1

Spring 2024 Semester
Nov 6,
2023

Monday Open Registration Begins for Spring 2024

Jan 16 Tuesday Classes Begin1

Feb 19 Monday Presidents' Day (no classes)
Mar 25 -
30

Monday -
Saturday

Spring Break (no classes)

May 6 -
11

Monday -
Saturday

Final Exams/Semester End1

May 10 Friday Commencement/Graduation Ceremony

Summer 2024 Semester
Feb 26 Monday Open Registration Begins for Summer 2024
Jun 3 Monday Classes Begin1

Jun 19 WednesdayJuneteenth National Independence Day (no
classes)

Jul 4 Thursday Independence Day (no classes)
Jul 27 Saturday Semester End1

1 Class start and end dates are based on full-term classes. To see start
dates for short-term classes, please view individual semester tabs.
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